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LABEL / BRAND

MASTER CASE PACK (pcs)

MASTER DIMENSIONS (inch)

MASTER CUBE (cbf)

MASTER G. WT. (lbs)

PALLET QTY (pcs)

QTY PER 40’ CONTAINER (pcs)

QTY PER 20’ CONTAINER (pcs)

Origami

1

(WxDxL) 17.7” x 8.7” x 28.4”

2.52

41.67

24

1400

700

RDP-01

Laptop Trolley

(WxDxH) 22.1” x 16.9” x 30.3”

(WxHxL) 16.9”x 3.9” x 27.6”

(WxD) 22.1” x 16.9”

50

18

Steel, Particle wood top

ITEM TYPE

NAME/DESCRIPTION

OPEN SIZE

FOLDED SIZE

TABLE SIZE

CAPACITY (lbs)

UNIT WT. (lbs)

MATERIALS

• Opens and folds in seconds

• Folds flat for easy storage

• No tools required for set up

• No assembly required

• Sleek, modern design fits every home/ office

• Holds up to 50 lbs

• Takes less than 5 seconds to open or close

• Wheels included

Laptop Trolley

AVAILABLE COLOR:

ITEM# RDP-01 (Black)


